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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR NAME 

1 03/10/21 Tuesday Evaluation methods- 

Antiparkinsonian drugs 

Dr.Vishakha Sinha 

 

Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

2 07/10/21 Wednesday Symphosium- Off label drugs, 

Orphan drugs, Over the counter 

drugs 

Dr.Amit Dhok 

Dr. Sandeep Sasi 

Dr. Girish Wankhede 

Dr. Smita Sontakke 

3 11/10/21 Thursday Journal reporting – once weekly 

insulin for type II diabetes mellitus 

without previous insulin 

Dr.Mitali Wagh Dr. Avinash Turankar 

4 12/10/21 Wednesday Journal reporting Dr. Neha Meshram Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

5 13/10/21 Thursday Clinical case discussion- 

Glomerulonephritis 

Dr. Pramod Reddy Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

6 16/10/21 Friday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of 

obesity 

Dr.Monika Tabhane Dr. S.D.Balani 

7 18/10/21 Tuesday Clinical case discussion- 

Schizophrenia with extrapyramidal 

side effects 

Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

8 20/10/21 Wednesday Seminar- Mechanism of drug 

induced toxicity 

Dr.Neha Meshram Dr. Smita Sontakke 

9 21/10/21 Tuesday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of  

urinary tract infection 

Dr. Sandeep Sasi Dr. Avinash Turankar 

10 22/10/21 Wednesday Symphosium- Bioassay Dr.Vishakha Sinha 

Dr. Anshul Upadhyay 

Dr. Sneha Dange 

Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

11 26/10/21 Thursday Seminar- Basics of pharmacy and 

dental pharmacology 

Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

12 27/10/21 Tuesday Clinical case discussion- COPD 

with cor-pulmonale 

Dr.Mitali Wagh Dr. S.D.Balani 



 

13 28/10/21  Short topic- Drug dosing in hepatic 

and renal failure 

Dr. Sneha Dange Dr. Harshal Pise 


